
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

WO

82

84

86

wo

80

81

84 優勝

61,60

85

84

82

61,64

80

82

wo

wo

福井　秀夫
河野　宰

福井　秀夫
河野　宰

尾頭　誠
菅井　正蔵

守田　和彦
高島　則雄

石田　利夫
山崎　博幸

尾頭　誠
菅井　正蔵

富山　和義
芦塚　利夫

新山　菊夫
石井　暁

村井　孝一
深澤　洋逸

浜田　進
縄田　芳彦

富山　和義
芦塚　利夫

森本　隆三
敷根　陽一

1

2

男子６０歳ダブルス

エース
小野　隆夫
前田　克己

メイユール
西川　正行
鈴木　亮二

福井　秀夫
河野　宰

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

16

14

15

5

6

9

10

11

12

8

尾頭　誠
菅井　正蔵

森本　隆三
敷根　陽一

Bye

守田　和彦
高島　則雄

13

Bye

園部　徹夫
湯口　昭

小西　勲
登坂　勇

こてはし台

7

検見川

いなげフラワー

こてはし台

海浜幕張

3

4

福井　秀夫
河野　宰

鈴木　義也
日色　健一

Bye

鷹之台

イースタン

グリーンウッド

海浜幕張

検見川

Bye

正岡　勲
井手　剛

新山　菊夫
石井　暁

村井　孝一
深澤　洋逸

石田　利夫
山崎　博幸

清端　聖
坂田　敬二

いなげフラワー
富山　和義
芦塚　利夫

Bye

広島　勝郎
土屋　要

あすみが丘

真砂こすもす

殿山
アートヒル

海浜幕張

浜田　進
縄田　芳彦

ＳＧＴＣ

Bye

小野　旻
丸山　静男

富山　和義
芦塚　利夫

富山　和義
芦塚　利夫

石田　利夫
山崎　博幸

福井　秀夫
河野　宰

広島　勝郎
土屋　要

新山　菊夫
石井　暁

鈴木　義也
日色　健一

小野　旻
丸山　静男

森本　隆三
敷根　陽一

浜田　進
縄田　芳彦


